	2 APTRICES 1	wet i Jamout .	MMA 11917	1071		**************************************
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description		Date &Time Co		Done b	<u>, </u>
was the transport of the state	SAS c-filing					
MATIMO19022851144	E-mail (withta 5	hrs, AIC 2hrs)			was the face of the second	
Veh No G8J 62295	i-Motor Clain		MT/10777	7 001 3	0/12/19	16:2
27/12/19 16:15	I-Motor W/O	Contract of the last of the la				
(JI) Peporting Only	I-Photo Uplor				•	
	Assessment/Sur	and the last second of the second				
TP Insurer			Owner/Wksp			
- P. D. C. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co.	TO THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O		Tol:	Fax:	2307	
Proformit Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (INC ()/Non-INC	()		
	GBA 4619K.	11.0	Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
TATION TWO	100.	Date:	Time)	Part of the last
Confirmed by : (Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%	P: 30-100%	[0]	
The second secon	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
That of the formation of the second	00 ()/\$2,000					
			A DOMESTIC AND A SECOND	15. A 7 3 3 3 5 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7		y i
zeno al Remigleso de la persola de la presenta del presenta de la presenta del presenta de la presenta del presenta de la presenta del presenta de la presenta del presenta del presenta de la presenta del prese	Variation and the second	TELEVITY STANDARDS	All had a fight to be deal of the country bearing to the country of the country o		and American Income	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Cor	ilidential & St	ictià MO Later di	Tepanon		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		,	-1.4 ,			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice		O();T	owing Co: (
	Committee States			mole of the ball	Lymons I	i,
Commerces: (1875 hardines: 6710) [6616] h			WHAT STREET		della tapaneta	
the state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		+		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 	(
14- 65		Control of the second			Contract of the second	
Injurý :	1					TOTAL SECTION
		NE 1912 (1913)			received Telephone	enigrae L
				12 (13 (12 <u>12)</u>	gerani.	
					gogne.	
		ingstyttens		\$250825	1993574.	
					Cosny.	
					56-8718-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			lisi Yeng	Anton	SAMO.
Date/Fine Tellensman (6) - Care (1) - Care (1 2 000033	Invoke Up	To section Chr. in		(in (3))	Salues Salues
Dutivitione Actions and the second of the se		1) Alt : Acolden 2) DA : Damege	The section Christian (530); Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (\$10)	30.00	(FAM(C)
Date/Final Actions and the second sec		1) Alt : Acciden 2) DA : Damego 3) TP : Towing	Thru (101) C fricti (Reporting (530); Assetsment (5100);		30.00	SASIGO)
Date/Final Actions and the second sec		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Damege 3) TP: Towing l 4) FT: Follow-T	Through Survey	1NC (\$90) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$120	30.00	yahiga kadibin
Innumbs Parigulars		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Damego 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For plainings	This (IDM) Checkle (19 A) (In the porting (530); Assetsment (5100); te heough Survey (Resultations); brough Survey (Resultations);	1NC (530) 540/543 5120 rvoy) 530 (10 Jon 2003) 573	30.00	SASIGE)
Date/Fines Cretions (1997) (19		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dameyo 3) TF: Towing l 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) M1: Idao DA	The Charles (1974) (The Ch	1NC (\$30) \$40/\$43 \$120 rvey) \$30 [10 Jan 2005]	30.00	Syability (S)
Pate/Fine / Actions and Action of the Action		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dansege 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I 6) TR: Re-impe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Additi	The Charles (1974) (The Ch	1NC (530) 540/543 5120 rvoy) 530 (10 Jon 2003) 573	30.00	SASIGE)
Intervine Actions Action Manual Control of the Cont		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 6) TR: Re-impe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addis OD.* *N5: Courter	This Alba Check the shorting (530); Assetsment (5100); Assetsment (510	1NC (\$10) \$40/\$43 \$120 rvey) \$30 [10 Jan 2003) \$73 \$160	30.00	S'ASIL(S) Syadibin
Date/Fine Netions And Applications And Applications Appli		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dansege 3) TP: Towing l 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I 6) TR: Re-impe 7) M1: Ideo DA 3) NTUC Additi OIX: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 6 *N6: Repair 6	Impaction Clircia (Incaporting (330); Assessment (5100); (Incompliance) Incompliance Incomplian	210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210	30.00	SASIGE)
Superiories Actions Services Action Services Actions Serv		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dansege 3) TP: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For daining G 6) TR: Re-impe 7) NI: Ideo DA 3) NTUC Additi QIA: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair G *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / G	in ration Clircia (In rat	257 270 270 270 270 270 270 270 27	30.00	S'AMI(3)
Actions Actions Lamming Particulars river/Owner: ontact No: anuaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		1) AR: Acadea 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Pollow-T 5) FT: Follow-T 6) TR: Re-impe 7) N1: Idae DA 3) NTUC Addis OD: *N5: Courter *N6: Repair (*N7: Post Re *N8: DV / Co	Intraction Cfricis Physical Cfricis Physical Cfricis Physical Cfricis Assessment (\$100); Assessment (1NC (\$10) 540/545 5120 10 Jan 2005) 573 516 52 tton 5 tton 5 3	30.00	ingi biii
Patr/Fine / Actions no No. 100 (1997)		1) AR: Academ 2) DA: Dansege 3) TP: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For daining G 6) TR: Re-impe 7) NI: Ideo DA 3) NTUC Additi QIA: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair G *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / G	Intraction (5100); (Areatement (5100); Areatement (5100); (Areatement (5100); (Areatem	1NC (\$10) 540/545 5120 100 Jan 2000) 573 516 51 510 52 ttion 5	30.00	ingi bili

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

30/12/2019 13:27
27/12/2019 16:15
LORONG 21 GEYLANG LOT 26
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
GBJ6229S
DMC EVENT MANAGEMENT PTE LTD
1XXXXX160G
NOEMAIL
OFFICE-62276911
TOYOTA
DYNA
t PARKED
NO
THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
5110658051
WEE POIR JIN
SXXXX031C
25/10/1978
OUTDOOR
14/09/2001
18 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-93893998

NOEMAIL

27 FLORA RD #06-01 Address

509741 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 0

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

NO

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191228/2040

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

BUILDING CCTV Remarks/ Reasons:

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBA4619K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 28/12/2014

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Date & Time: 38 12/36/9

SKETCH PLAN				
		A =	GBJ 62295	
[A]		G =	58A 4619K	
-yy				
R				
	Lor 21 Geylang	Lot 26.		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Ve Cer	+ 4	Police	Renart	7/ 2019 1228	12040
REACY	, ,	1-1-0	report	11 201 11220	
			/		
			/_		
					Transition of the second
		/			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 28/12/2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 28 (2) 2019 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (27/ 12/	19)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME	
L	OCATION: Lorong 2	11 Geylang Lot 2	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	, ,	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:		
	DINSUPANCE CONTRA	GBJ 62295	
	D)INSURANCE COMPAN C)POLICY NUMBER:	Y:IMC	
	dIPOUCY TYPE: 100		
	BIMAKE & MODEL	EHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIS	SD BARTY FIRE AND AND
	ITYPE (SALOON / CONT		(DI AKIT PIKE &THEFT)
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY	/ MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTO	DPCYCLE / OTUEDO
	h)PUPPOSE OF USING	RIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTO	TORCYCLE!
	ILAPE VOLL OF USING AT	ACCIDENT TIME: Park	ed .
	IE NO BULLES	DER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (VEC (NO.)
	NO, PLEASE STATE (THIS	DER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (* PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING	CONTAIN TESTINO
3.5	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	, and okline	ONLY
	DINRIC (FINAL SEE	The second second second	(NAME / FEE
	c) ADDRESS:	CONT	ACT: 6227 COLL
12 23	-7-100KE33		CI. 022+6711
er., 1	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE DRIVER		
He of passanga	DRIVER DRIVE	R ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
(Including driver)	GINAME: IMAG 'D	-	
(10) anvar	d)NAME: Wee P	Dir Jin.	(MALE / FEMALE)
(0)	c)ADDRESS:	CONTA	CT: 93893998.
	-j. 10 0 K233		13073798.
8	*d)DATE OF BIPTU: /		
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /	_/J(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	DYEARS OF DRIVING EVEN	COLDOOR	N
4.	TYMO UNIVER AN EMPLOYE		
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T	OF THE INSURED'S COMP.	ANY? (YES / NO)
J.	DI WEATHER CONDITION (O)	THE THROUGHD	
	DIROAD SURFACE IDAY	TAN / KAINING / OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY IN HIRED INES	17 OTHERS	
7. (TINE UNITED TO POTTCE IVEC	lite i	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	NO)	
11 th of a	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	POLICE STATION: Geyla	ing MPC.
(SOUTH ET	7 VELICIE UIII	RP acial	4
(Industing deliver)	DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:_	
The state of the s	NKIC /FINI/PACCPORT		
Z. 11-	IIKO PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT	Market Market Control of the Control
THO of passenger C	VEHICLE NUMBER:	***	
(Industing driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:	
7 3 mm of	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		
()		CONTACT:	
			The state of the s
	· 1		
-		100	
ZC			0 10
	email = L	I on a di	
ch.p	. 0	aucevent.	
	. +ax =	Com	1
CI	VIDE a -		
	VIDEO -	Tes. , build.	
	20 W	Yes., building	Cctv.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191228/2040

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 28/12/2019 12:36		Vide Report No.: G/20191227/0133	Station Diary No.: 45	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		HOME CANAL SECTIONS	
Name of Informant: WEE POIR JIN			Address: 27 FLORA ROAD #06-01 SIN	GAPORE 509741	
	/ ID No.: O / S78800:	31C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93893998	
National MALAYS			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 41 25/10/1978			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: EVENT PLANNER			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

seneral intori	mation of the Accide			T	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/12/2019 16:15	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 LORONG 21 Lorong 21 Ge		0 3	-		
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:				

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
GBJ6229S	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0	





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191228/2040

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 27/12/2019 at about 4.15pm, you parked my vehicle at Lot 26 at Lorong 21 Geylang. Subsequently, I then left the place to my warehouse which was opposite the lot. I was looking at the lot from my warehouse and I noticed another white lorry (GBA4619K) was trying to park in the lot infront of my lorry. He was unable to go in as such he reversed out and made one round before coming to the same lot. The driver then tried parking again and he managed to park the lorry. Subsequently, the driver came down and checked the back of the lorry and the front of my lorry. The driver then went back into The lorry and reversed out of the lot. I suspect that the driver might have hit onto my lorry while parking the second time round. Subsequently, the lorry drove off without leaving a note or stopping by. I checked the CCTV footage from the neighboring warehouse which revealed the accident. I then called for traffic police assistance and they had came down to the scene.

My vehicle suffered 2 dents at the front bonnet however, I have not made a check on the working condition of the other parts of my lorry. There were no passengers inside at that point of time.





0 -10

Report No. T/20191228/2040

3 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 AHSIFAH BEGAM	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/12/2019 12:36
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	GRE FORCE
Authentication Stamp	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD	PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD	PARTY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1	987 (MALAYSIA)		

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110658051 Cover: Preferred Workshop Plan

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: To Be Advised

: 28 Jun 2019

: 27 Jun 2020

: JTFAT35Y60K213297

: DMC EVENT MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

6. Limitations as to Use#

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- # Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : S\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS : S\$100 INSURE WITH COE : YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : ABWIN PTE LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 26 Jun 2019 10:28 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling

Policy No. Certificate No.	S110658051		Vehicle No.	GB362295		GST Reg	istration No	0.	199900	160G	
Policyholder Name	DMC EVENT MANAGEMEN	NOT DIE LITE									
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE D		Cover Type		2007000	Policyholi	der NRIC		1999001	160G	
Contact No.(Mobile)	62276911	Charletonic	Contact No.(Office)	Preferred Works	hop Plan	Loading	21.7954 Oct.704		n		
Émail Address			Special Remark			eCode	vo.(Home)		Terri V		
KFK	a No Yes		TCA	« No Yes		eCode Re	INCOD.		No T		
NCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private H			No		
						355544433					
Report Date	30/12/2019 16:17		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident 1	Type		Damage	d whist pa	rked
Date of Accident	27/12/2019		Time of Accident hh:mm	16:15			of Accident		Singapor		555
Reporting Centre			Orange Force			ICM No.				120	
Accident Location	LORONG 21 GEYLANG LO	OT 26									
▽ Total Excess Applicable											
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess		100.00						
OD Standard Excess			State day to the second state of								
VIED OD Excess		600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00						
Additional Excess		0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is i	Covered?		Covered		
Total OD Excess Applicable		600,00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00						
■ Benefits		400100	- Solet 17 Excess Approach		0.00						
GST Registered Information	on										
GST Registered	Yes			GST Rec	istration Date		01/11/199	19			
GST Registration No.	19990	0160G			tus Verified		Yes	8			
Modification History	30/12/2	2019 16:19:14 System	changed GST Registration Date from C changed GST Status Verified from No	01/01/2015 to 01/1	1/1999						
		2017 10:19:14 System	minimipus (43) Station Vertical Ilong (40)	to res							
→ Policyholder Mailing Address											
Address 1	132B TELOK AYER STREE	T	Address 2	SINGAPORE 068		Address 3					
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore addres	8	Post Code			068599		
Unit No.			Related Policy Number	5084207951-03							
OI Driver Info	Observed William										
Unnamed driver Name	Utinamed Driver WEE POIR JIN		Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		507700	20				
Register Date of Driver License	14/09/2001		Driver NRJC	SXXXX031C		Oriver DO			25/10/19	978	
Contact No.(Mobile)	93893998		Driver Age Contact No.(Office)	41		Orlying Ex			18		
Address 1	27 FLORA ROAD		Address 2	#06-01 ESTELLA	CARDIENE	Contact N Address 3			031-01-00		
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore addres		Post Code			509741	ORE 509741	ř.
Unit No.	06-01					Tout Cour			309741		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No		Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Inc.	urer Comp	anv			
registeres care						500000000		10000			
Declaration											
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	Yes - No							
Modification History											
Claim 001 New											
Claim Type *					ор-мх	▼ Insured	DHC EVE	NT MANAGER	ENT PTE	Insured	19990
					132,000	Contact	20110	TT FIRST STORE		NRIC Contact	1223
Contact No.(Mobile)						No. (Home)			N	Va. Office)	6227
Email Address						OI Vehicle	GB)62299			TP.	cara
						Number	GB/62295			Vehicle Number	GBA4
Claim Description					G8362298 / G8A4619K G	W 27 Dec 2019			N.	Name of	0
Freferred		ALTER A								Workshop	
Workshop 0 Softwee No. Yes	Preference Pre	ability Not at Fault	e unknown GIA Received		-						
Finalisation Lines Date Registered	Option	eferred Workshop, Nam	e unknown • report Received			Claim) [Date	902
					30/12/2019 16:20	Close				leceived	30/12
Report Taken By					LIEW SHAN HUI						
255778887											
Print AK letter											
				Save Submit							
Attachment											
7											
	MT/1077747		Claim No.		100						
	MT/1077747: ● Yes □ No		Claim No. Upload Date		001 30/12/2019 16:21						
	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path •				Conf	idential	Urgency			Des
	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		Clear	30/12/2019 16:21	Conf	idential	-	•		Des
ast Doc, Received	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path •		Clear	30/12/2019 16:21 Category *			Property and	100		Des
ast Doc, Received Choose File No file chosen	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		-	30/12/2019 16:21 Category *	* NO	•	Normal	•		Des
ast Dac, Received Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		Clear	30/12/2019 16:21 Category * Please Select Please Select	T NO	,	Normal	•		Des
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		Clear	30/12/2019 16:21 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO * NO * NO	*	Normal Normal	•		Desi
Choose File No file chosen	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		Clear Clear	30/12/2019 16:21 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	V NO V NO V NO	*	Normal Normal Normal	* * *		Des
Choose File No file chosen	💌 Yes 🖸 No	Path *		Clear Clear Clear	30/12/2019 16:21 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	V NO NO NO NO NO NO	*	Normal Normal Normal Normal	*		Desi

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		lie Name		Source	
→ Video List							
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 30 Dec ;	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
10.50		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 0019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:20	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:21	Photos.		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e 2019 16:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
1050 T		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 16:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-30	
63		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 16:21	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-12-30	
#25 747		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 16:21	NRJC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-12-30	
, ·		L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e 2019 16:21	NRIC/ Driving License	y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2019-12-30	
Attachment	Uploade	od By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	м

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading